
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

26 
77 

145 
14 

127 
7 

16 
22 

111 
71 

Name 

Tim Ferrick 
Glenn Nixon 
Steven Powers 
Amy Mills 
Sterling Land 
Brad Green 
Ryan Gutile 
Whitfield Gregg 
Karlo Flores 
Derrick Ambrose 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

1:31.946 
1:32.072 
1:32.196 
1:32.652 
1:32.778 
1:33.196 
1:33.578 
1:34.824 
1:35.217 
1:37.321 

Diff 

0.126 
0.250 
0.706 
0.832 
1.250 
1.632 
2.878 
3.271 
5.375 

In Lap 

12 
10 

6 
7 
6 

11 
10 
12 

2 
4 

Home Town 

Underwood WA 
Mission BC 
Phoenix AZ 
Bellevue WA 
Salmon Arm BC 
Seattle WA 
Madera CA 
Bellevue WA 
Vancouver BC 
Brush Prairie WA 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Sponsor 

Bad Gas Racing 
Nixon Prosports 

TFB 
Sterling Land Wealth Advisory Group of RBC Dominion Securities 
www.WaCarProperty.com 
FlyinRyan Motorsports 
TFB 
KFM Foods 
CorkSport Mazda Performance/Monarch Inspections/G-LOC Brakes 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/19/2019 7:15:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess 

Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #19ST6181 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Gp7  SM 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:00:10 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/18/2019 11:00 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE 
SCCA SUPER TOUR


